
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
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NOVEMBER 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Sunday, November 1 

4:00 p.m. 

 

Wildwood Artist Series - Mahtomedi Music 

Faculty 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

Tuesday, November 3-

Friday, November 6 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MMS Play - The Absolutely Insidious and 

Utterly Terrifying truth About Cat Hair  

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

Tuesday, November 3 ELECTION DAY  
 

Wednesday, November 4 

Noon 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Adult Senior Community Lunch 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting-

(Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room  

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Friday, November 6 

7:00 a.m. 

 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-(Chevalier) 

No School – Staff Development 

 

TIES Building – St. Paul 

Monday, November 9 

6:30 p.m. 

 

13
th
 Annual MahtoREADi – Ordinary Grace 

(Author: William Kent Krueger) 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

Thursday, November 12 

9:30 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center – Room 103 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Friday, November 13 No School - Conferences  

Friday, November 13- 

Saturday, November 14 

7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, November 15 

2:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Fall Play – Once Upon a  Mattress 

 

 

MHS Fall Play – Once Upon a  Mattress 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, November 16 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

 

District Education Center – Room 103 

Tuesday, November 17 

9:00 a.m. 

 

NE Metro 916 – Karner Blue Education 

Center Program Visit 

 

Karner Blue Education Center 

Thursday, November 19 

5:00 p.m. 

 

Legislative Session  

 

Hmong House – N. St. Paul 

Thursday, November 19 -  

Saturday, November 21 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

MHS Fall Play – Once Upon a  Mattress 

 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, November 20 

7:30 a.m. 

 

City/School District Leaders Meeting-
(Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center – Board Room 

Monday, November 23 

8:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Jazz Band – The Swing is the Thing 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, November 25 No School - Staff Development 

 

 

Thursday, November 26 - 

Friday, November 27 

 

No School - Thanksgiving Break 

 

 
 

Monday, November 30 

6:30 p.m. 

Community Education Advisory Council 

Meeting 

District Education Center – Room TBD 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

DECEMBER 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Tuesday, December 1 

6:00 p.m. 

 

7:30 p.m. 

 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting-
(Schwartz) 

Wildwood Artist Special Event- Tonic Sol-fa 

Holiday Tour 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

Wednesday, December 2  

Noon 

 

Adult Senior Community Lunch - Silver 

Harmony Singers 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, December 4 

7:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting-(Chevalier) 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul 

Monday, December 7 

7:00 p.m. 
 

6
th
 Grade Band Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, December 8 

6:30 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

7
th
 Grade Band Concert 

8
th
 Grade Band Concert 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center  

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, December 9 

7:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

 

AMSD Annual Policy Conference 

 

TIES Conference Center 

Thursday, December 10 

9:30 a.m. 

5:45 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 

 

PTO Meeting 

Dinner Session 

School Board Meeting 

6
th
 Grade Choir Concert 

7
th
 Grade Choir Concert 

 

District Education Center - Board Room 

District Education Center - Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, December 14 

8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

 

TIES Conference 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting-(McGraw) 

MHS Concert and Symphonic Bands Concert – 

Sounds a Special as Snowflakes 

 

Minneapolis Hyatt Regency  

District Education Center – Room 103 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

Tuesday, December 15 

8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

 

TIES Conference 

8
th
 Grade Choir Concert 

MMS Glee Concert 

 

Minneapolis Hyatt Regency 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Thursday, December 24- 

Friday, January 1 

 

No School - Winter Break 

 
 

 


